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Last First Position Ext. Email 

Betancourt Adam MS Assistant Principal 120 adam.betancourt@galsdenver.org 

Bock Leah Head of Middle School 102 leah.bock@galsdenver.org 

Bowar Carol Executive Director  carol.bowar@galsdenver.org 

Boxer Sarah HS ELA and Instrucitonal Coach 138 sarah.boxer@galsdenver.org 

Brunkhorst Maryanna 6th Grade ELA 121 maryanna.brunkhorst@galsdenver.org 

Brydon Amber School Psychologist 123 amber.byrdon@galsdenver.org 

Campbell Christina School Psychologist 123 christina.campbell@galsdenver.org 

Chacon Mercedes Paraprofessional 115 mercedes.chacon@galsdenver.org 

Christos Amanda 8th Grade ELA 149 amanda.christos@galsdenver.org 

Clark Katie MS Math and Instructional Coach 116 katie.clark@galsdenver.org 

Cougill Sarah HS Math 129 sara.cougill@galsdenver.org 

Covey Sarah Inclusion 146 sarah.covey@galsdenver.org 

Dandridge Yolanda Director of Counseling and Wellness 111 yolanda.dandridge@galsdenver.org 

Davidson Karen Director of Inclusion 109 karen.davidson@galsdenver.org 

Davis Ashleigh School Counselor 133 ashleigh.davis@galsdenver.org 

Derosby Jennifer 6th Grade GALS Series 126 jennifer.derosby@galsdenver.org 

Dickman Maggie 8th Grade GALS Series 156 maggie.dickman@galsdenver.org 

Dixon Brittnee Americorps Math Fellow   

Donovan Carrie Head of High School 106 carrie.donovan@galsdenver.org 

Edison Matthew Americorps Math Fellow   

Ennis Danielle 7th Grade ELA, Athletic Director 154 danielle.ennis@galsdenver.org 

Faggan Jax Paraprofessional 115 jazmine.faggan@galsdenver.org 

Fishman Ilana Inclusion 107 ilana.fishman@galsdenver.org 

Flageolle Amanda Performing Arts 113 amanda.flageolle@galsdenver.org 

Garcia Mariah Americorps Corp for a Change Fellow  mariah.garcia@galsdenver.org 

Garrett-Guy Tania School Nurse 151/112 tania_garrettguy@dpsk12.org 

Gilden Daniel HS Spanish 147 daniel.gilden@galsdenver.org 

Guerrero Cendy Paraprofessional 115 cendy.guerrero@galsdenver.org 

Hall Cara MS Social Studies 142 cara.hall@galsdenver.org 

Jackson Ella Paraprofessional 115 ella.jackson@galsdenver.org 

Jackson Noah Paraprofessional 115 noah.jackson@galsdenver.org 

Jimenez Alex Marekting and Enrollment Manager 105 alex.jimenez@galsdenver.org 



Lloyd Tim Inclusion 146 tim.lloyd@galsdenver.org 

Lucero Sollita Counselor 110 sollita.lucero@galsdenver.org 

Matta Sebastian HS ELA 137 sebastian.matta@galsdenver.org 

Maras Elly 
School Psychologist Practicum Student 

PT 
 elly.maras@galsdenver.org 

Messerli Eric 8th Grade Math 117 eric.messerli@galsdenver.org 

Myron-Karels Meghan Director of GALS Futures 133 meghan.mk@galsdenver.org 

Palius Claire Social Worker/Couselor 110 claire.palius@galsdenver.org 

Ramos Carmen Paraprofessional 115 carmen.ramos@galsdenver.org 

Rankins Jared MS Science 143 jared.rankins@galsdenver.org 

Riley Lori Paraprofessional 115 lori.riley@galsdenver.org 

Riley Rachael MS Science 118 rachael.riley@galsdenver.org 

Sallmann Hannah Counseling Intern (60%) 110 hannah.sallmann@galsdenver.org 

Sanchez Alyssa 6th Grade Math 124 alyssa.sanchez@galsdenver.org 

Schaack Dolores Director of Operations 155 dolores.schaack@galsdenver.org 

Schmitt Nicole Counseling Intern (60%) 110 nicole.schmitt@galsdenver.org 

Smemo Molly MS Social Studies 119 molly.smemo@galsdenver.org 

Stanley John Data Assessment Manager (60%)  john.stanley@galsdenver.org 

Stewart Adam Secondary Math/Science 125 adam.stewart@galsdenver.org 

Stewart Shanice Inclusion 109 shanice.stewart@galsdenver.org 

Stroman Judith 7th Grade GALS Series 153 judith.stroman@galsdenver.org 

Taylor Elizabeth HS History and Social Studies 139 elizabeth.taylor@galsdenver.org 

Thomason Marianne HS Science 131 marianne.thomason@galsdenver.org 

Thornton Julie 7th Grade Math 150 julie.thornton@galsdenver.org 

Tso Ivan HS Math/Science 130 ivan.tso@galsdenver.org 

Wittenberg Katie Office Coordinator 101/100 katie.wittenberg@galsdenver.org 

Wynter Jasmine Visual Arts 140 jasmine.wynter@galsdenver.org 

 


